
2017041 Gauteng Central Mini 1
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA031343 GC

A1

[1] Polia GIZDOVA

BYE

3

4

TSA021254

TSA021475

GC

GC

Abner DICKSON

Maruni DU PLESSIS 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA011381

TSA010745 GE

[3] Nina PATIENCE

Tanika PANAINO 6-3, 3-6, 6-3

7

8

TSA021141

TSA010267 GN

Hayley TSUEN

Anja BOUWER (Ret.) 6-3, 1-0 (Ret.)

9

10

TSA021018

TSA011358

GC

GN

Candice MAKOALA

Naomi  SMIT 6-3, 6-2

11

12

TSA020320

TSA020116

GC

GC

Georgia HOSKING

[4] Amukelani MOKONE 6-4, 7-5

13

14

TSA021106

TSA040366

GC Michelle JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Martina GARNEVSKA 6-1, 6-3

15

16

TSA021019

TSA040201

GC

GC

Olebogeng SETLHODI

[2] Chiara DE WET 2-6, 6-2, 6-1

[1] Polia GIZDOVA

Abner DICKSON

6-2, 6-1

[3] Nina PATIENCE

Hayley TSUEN

6-4, 7-5

Naomi  SMIT 

[4] Amukelani MOKONE

7-5, 6-1

Martina GARNEVSKA

[2] Chiara DE WET

7-6, 6-2

[1] Polia GIZDOVA

[3] Nina PATIENCE

6-4, 6-0

[4] Amukelani MOKONE

[2] Chiara DE WET

6-2, 6-0

[1] Polia GIZDOVA

[4] Amukelani MOKONE

6-3, 0-6, 6-1

[1] Polia GIZDOVA

[3] Nina PATIENCE

[2] Chiara DE WET 6-4, 6-4

Position 3-4

[3] Nina PATIENCE

Abner DICKSON

Hayley TSUEN 6-1, 6-4

Naomi  SMIT 

Martina GARNEVSKA 6-1, 6-2

Hayley TSUEN

Martina GARNEVSKA

6-4, 6-2

Position 5-8

Martina GARNEVSKA

Abner DICKSON

Naomi  SMIT 6-4, 6-2

Position 7-8

Abner DICKSON



E1

BYE

Maruni DU PLESSIS

E2

Tanika PANAINO

BYE

Candice MAKOALA

Georgia HOSKING 6-0, 6-0

Michelle JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Olebogeng SETLHODI 6-1, 6-4

Maruni DU PLESSIS

Tanika PANAINO

6-0, 6-0

Georgia HOSKING

Michelle JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Walkover

Tanika PANAINO

Georgia HOSKING

6-3, 6-0

Position 9-16

Georgia HOSKING

F1

Maruni DU PLESSIS

BYE

Position 11-12

Maruni DU PLESSIS

G1

BYE

BYE

Candice MAKOALA

Olebogeng SETLHODI Walkover

G3

BYE

Candice MAKOALA

Position 13-16

Candice MAKOALA

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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